PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA
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|M=|Iln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL IM:I(n
TOYOTA 3938 12.3% 2253 10.2% 2789 10.2% 3105 10.7% 2318 9.5% 2261 7.1% 1858 6.7% 1728 8.9% 1349 6.8% 1834 9.1% 2222 10.1% 25655 9.3% TOYOTA
HYUNDAI 3143 9.8% 1775 8.0% 2367 8.7% 2780 9.6% 1933 7.9% 2370 7.4% 2177 7.9% 1623 8.3% 1798 9.1% 1282 6.4% 2005 9.1% 23253 8.4%HYUNDAI
OPEL 1753 5.5% 1396 6.3% 1876 6.9% 1656 5.7% 2097 8.5% 3143 9.8% 2955 10.7% 1961 10.1% 1792 9.1% 2052 10.2% 1752 8.0% 22433 8.1%OPEL

VOLKS WAGEN 1746 5.5% 1513 6.8% 1764 6.5% 2002 6.9% 1450 5.9% 1933 6.1% 1527 5.5% 1202 6.2% 1457 7.4% 1334 6.6% 1509 6.9% 17437 6.3%VOLKS WAGEN
FORD 2084 6.5% 1398 6.3% 1802 6.6% 1461 5.0% 1124 4.6% 1720 5.4% 2012 7.3% 1169 6.0% 1219 6.2% 1627 8.1% 1477 6.7% 17093 6.2%FORD

FIAT 1911 6.0% 1390 6.3% 1664 6.1% 1836 6.3% 1735 7.1% 2454 7.7% 1719 6.2% 865 4.4% 1078 54% 992 4.9% 1183 5.4% 16827 6.1%FIAT
CITROEN 1690 5.3% 1482 6.7% 1554 5.7% 2061 7.1% 1481 6.0% 2280 7.1% 1486 5.4% 1139 5.8% 987 5.0% 983 4.9% 863 3.9% 16006 5.8% CITROEN
PEUGEOT 1572 4.9% 1274 5.8% 1504 5.5% 1829 6.3% 1220 5.0% 1869 5.9% 1593 5.8% 1180 6.1% 1078 54% 949 4.7% 826 3.8% 14894 5.4%PEUGEOT
RENAULT 1369 4.3% 1085 4.9% 1650 6.1% 1748 6.0% 1252 51% 900 2.8% 1278 4.6% 878 4.5% 761 3.8% 1496 7.4% 1334 6.1% 13751 5.0%RENAULT
SEAT 1771 55% 923 4.2% 1204 4.4% 1056 3.6% 1255 51% 951 3.0% 1438 52% 810 4.2% 687 3.5% 817 41% 1128 5.1% 12040 4.4% SEAT
NISSAN 1298 4.1% 961 4.3% 1015 3.7% 1034 3.6% 1009 4.1% 1534 4.8% 1182 4.3% 901 4.6% 1044 53% 821 4.1% 864 3.9% 11663 4.2%NISSAN
SUZUKI 1271 4.0% 822 3.7% 1043 3.8% 1224 4.2% 1123 4.6% 1337 4.2% 895 3.2% 663 3.4% 730 3.7% 640 3.2% 738 3.4% 10486 3.8% SUZUKI
SKODA 1204 3.8% 642 29% 856 3.1% 873 3.0% 702 29% 925 29% 829 3.0% 538 28% 391 2.0% 533 2.7% 638 2.9% 8131 2.9% SKODA
MERCEDES 826 2.6% 655 3.0% 924 3.4% 726 2.5% 645 2.6% 824 2.6% 786 2.8% 486 25% 483 2.4% 559 28% 611 2.8% 7525 2.7%MERCEDES
DAEWOO 730 2.3% 360 1.6% 439 1 6% 643 22% 809 3.3% 1209 3.8% 589 2.1% 401 21% 542 2.7% 422 2.1% 353 1.6% 6497 2.4%DAEWOO
B.M.W. 473 1.5% 475 21% 529 1.9% 561 1.9% 553 2.3% 809 2.5% 632 23% 460 2.4% 559 2.8% 411 2.0% 587 2.7% 6049 2.2%B.M.W.

AUDI 654 2.0% 383 1.7% 526 1.9% 564 1.9% 473 1.9% 628 2.0% 504 1.8% 486 2.5% 525 2.7% 343 1.7% 537 2.4% 5623 2.0%AUDI

HONDA 678 21% 527 24% 528 1.9% 420 1.4% 580 24% 623 2.0% 567 21% 478 2.5% 473 24% 303 1.5% 383 1.7% 5560 2.0%HONDA

KIA MOTORS 476 1.5% 170 0.8% 170 0.6% 303 1.0% 386 1.6% 856 2.7% 637 23% 561 29% 681 3.4% 438 22% 649 2.9% 5327 1.9%KIA MOTORS
MAZDA 672 21% 443 2.0% 504 1.9% 500 1.7% 419 1 7% 614 1 9% 433 1 6% 443 2 3% 480 2 4% 418 21% 388 1.8% 5314 1.9%MAZDA
MITSUBISHI 465 1.5% 307 1.4% 372 1.4% 546 19% 398 1.6% 399 1.3% 287 1.0% 263 1.3% 249 1.3% 218 1.1% 260 1.2% 3764 1.4%MITSUBISHI
ALFA ROMEO 307 1.0% 320 1.4% 348 1.3% 348 12% 234 1.0% 320 1.0% 323 1.2% 211 11% 187 09% 274 1.4% 272 1.2% 3144 1.1%ALFA ROMEO
CHRYSLER 366 1.1% 293 1.3% 270 1.0% 362 12% 235 1.0% 358 1.1% 225 0.8% 152 0.8% 125 0.6% 139 0.7% 168 0.8% 2693 1.0%CHRYSLER
DAIHATSU 2908 0.9% 209 0.9% 251 09% 231 0.8% 177 0.7% 220 0.7% 220 0.8% 151 0.8% 152 0.8% 175 0.9% 169 0.8% 2253 0.8%DAIHATSU
SMART 132 0.4% 108 0.5% 179 0.7% 168 0.6% 191 0.8% 352 1.1% 254 09% 158 0.8% 197 1.0% 211 1.0% 222 1.0% 2172 0.8%SMART
VOLVO 171 0.5% 182 0.8% 199 0.7% 128 04% 78 0.3% 192 0.6% 355 1.3% 102 0.5% 231 1.2% 203 1.0% 179 0.8% 2020 0.7%VOLVO
LANCIA 287 0.9% 220 1.0% 193 0.7% 166 0.6% 126 0.5% 160 0.5% 174 0.6% 121 0.6% 111 0.6% 145 0.7% 156 0.7% 1859 0.7%LANCIA
SUBARU 183 0.6% 138 0.6% 161 0.6% 125 0.4% 110 0.4% 136 0.4% 117 04% 82 0.4% 101 05% 111 0.6% 126 0.6% 1390 0.5%SUBARU
SAAB 83 03% 104 05% 118 0.4% 148 05% 115 05% 151 0.5% 147 05% 48 02% 41 02% 86 04% 96 0.4% 1137 0.4%SAAB

LADA 152 05% 126 0.6% 133 05% 91 03% 35 0.1% 73 02% 63 02% 86 04% 70 04% 81 04% 85 0.4% 995 0.4%LADA

MG ROVER 90 03% 45 02% 94 03% 94 03% 77 03% 94 03% 82 03% 38 02% 64 03% 59 03% 59 0.3% 796 0.3%MG ROVER
MINI 102 03% 72 03% 77 03% 73 03% 39 02% 73 02% 104 04% 44 02% 54 03% 49 02% 65 0.3% 752 0.3%MINI
PORSCHE 26 01% 29 01% 36 01% 36 01% 34 01% 56 02% 44 02% 16 01% 22 01% 31 02% 36 0.2% 366 0.1%PORSCHE
LAND ROVER 45 01% 26 01% 32 01% 18 01% 32 01% 24 01% 22 01% 15 01% 10 01% 22 01% 13 0.1% 259 0.1%LAND ROVER
SSANGYONG 15 0.0% 11 0.0% 23 01% 40 02% 38 01% 31 01% 14 01% 27 01% 20 01% 19 0.1% 238 0.1%SSANGYONG
JAGUAR 20 01% 17 01% 34 01% 21 01% 22 01% 16 01% 28 01% 7 00% 8 00% 17 01% 13 0.1% 203 0.1%JAGUAR
LEXUS 2 00% 2 00% 9 00% 5 00% 8 0.0% 9 00% 5 00% 8 00% 1 00% 5 0.0% 54 0.0%LEXUS

GM 1 0.0% 11 00% 11 00% 8 00% 2 00% 3 00% 4 00% 4 00% 3 00% 3 0.0% 50 0.0%GM

FERRARI 3 0.0% 1 0.0% 3  0.0% 2  0.0% 3 00% 1 00% 1 0.0% 14 0.0%FERRARI
MASERATI 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 2 00% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 2 00% 1 00% 1 0.0% 13 0.0% MASERATI
LOTUS 1 00% 1 00% 2 0.0% 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 6 0.0%LOTUS
ADRIA 1 00% 2 00% 1 0.0% 1 00% 1 0.0% 6 0.0%ADRIA

YAZ 1 00% 5 0.0% 6 0.0%YAZ
LAMBORGHINI 1 00% 1 0.0% 1 00% 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 5  0.0%LAMBORGHINI
OTHERS 3 0.0% 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 5 0.0%O0THERS
ROVER 1 00% 2 00% 1 0.0% 4  0.0%ROVER
TRIGANO 2 0.0% 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 4 0.0%TRIGANO
CHEVROLET-DAEW 3  0.0% 3  0.0%CHEVROLET-DAEW
MC LOUIS 3 0.0% 3 0.0%MC LOUIS
MOBILVETTA 1 00% 1 0.0% 2  0.0%MOBILVETTA
BENTLEY 1 0.0% 1 0.0%BENTLEY

MC LUIS 1 0.0% 1 0.0%MCLUIS
VOLKSWAGEN 1 0.0% 1 0.0%VOLKSWAGEN
SYNAEZMOS EISAFQMEQN ANTIMIPOSQITON AYTOKINHTON ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES
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